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SGA/SSA – Schedule of fees 
Specialist Title in Angiology 

Members Non-members 
SIWF fee  
(charged by SIWF,  
payed by applicant) 

CHF 4’000 CHF 4’000 

Examination fee CHF 1'200 CHF 1'200 
Recertification fee Free of charge CHF 400* 
Fee for the SIWF training 
platform for annual new 
acquisitions  
(charged by SIWF,  
payed by SSA) 

CHF 50 
per Diploma 

CHF 120 
per Diploma 

Certificate of Competence in Interventional Angiology 
Members Non-members 

Transitional arrangements 
1. Certificate of Competence "Expertise in dose-intensive examinations and therapeutic

interventions in angiology (USSG)" acquired by December 31, 2021.
2. Anyone who has performed a total of 100 angiological procedures since acquiring the title of

specialist in angiology up to the entry into force of the certificate of competence (January 1,
2022) will receive the certificate of competence without further conditions.

Replacement CHF 100 CHF 200 
New acquisition CHF 300 CHF 600 
After the transition period, from 1.1.2022 on 
Replacement (printed 
diplomas)  

CHF 100 CHF 500 

Examination fee CHF 600 CHF 600 
New acquisition CHF 300 CHF 900** 
Recertification CHF 50 CHF 500 
SIWF fee  
(charged by SIWF, payed by 
SSA) 

The SSA is charged CHF 500 per year (for up to 300 certificate 
holders) or CHF 1,000.00 for over 300 certificate holders for the 
maintenance of the program, data management and publication 
on the Internet. The number of ID card holders as of January 1 
is decisive for invoicing. 

Certificate of competence in radiation protection in Angiology 
Mitglieder Nichtmitglieder 

New acquisition CHF 30 CHF 300 
No Recertification required 
SIWF fee  
(charged by SIWF, payed by 
SSA) 

The SSA is charged CHF 500 per year (for up to 300 
certificate holders) or CHF 1,000.00 for over 300 certificate 
holders for the maintenance of the program, data 
management and publication on the Internet. The number of 
ID card holders as of January 1 is decisive for invoicing. 

* Approved by the SIWF Board at the meeting on March 13,2025 (Information by Email April 23,2025)
** Approved by the SIWF Executive Board at the meeting on January 23,2025 (Information by Email February 3,2025)
Approved by the SSA Board at the meeting on 17. Juni 2025


